
          
   

City of Memphis Claims Reporting Quick Reference Guide 

Claims Reporting 
All claims will be reported through web based reporting or Telephone. 

Claim Capture Address: http://intake.sedgwick.com 
 ***Please note a user name and password is required to access online reporting 
Call Center phone Number: 877-576-1911 

 
Sedgwick Key Contacts 
 
Angela Adelman, Team Lead   
PO Box 14498      
Lexington, KY 40512-4498     
Phone: 901-566-3926 
Angela.Adelman@sedgwick.com    
 
Sandra Meredith, Examiner (POLICE)     Shelly Sinclair, Examiner (FIRE) 
PO Box 14498        PO Box 14446 
Lexington, KY 40512-4498       Lexington, KY 40512-4446 
Phone: 901-566-3924          Phone:   901-566-3377  
Sandra.Meredith@sedgwick.com      Shelly.Sinclair@sedgwick.com 
 
Joyce James,  Medical Only Examiner (Other)    Daisy Ochoa, Examiner (Other)  
PO Box 14498        PO Box 14446 
Lexington, KY 40512-4498       Lexington, KY 40512-4446  
Phone: 901-415-7456       Phone: 901-531-4591  
Joyce.James@sedgwick.com       Daisy.Ochoa@sedgwick.com 
 
Barbara Stanley,  Medical Only Examiner (COVID) 
PO Box 14423  
Lexington, KY 40512 
Phone:  317-797-1055 
Barbara.Stanley@sedgwick.com 
        
Overall Program Contact     
Teresa Carden, Director, Client Services    
1111 Northshore Drive, Suite S300    
Knoxville, TN 37919      
Phone: 865-441-1820 
Teresa.carden@sedgwick.com    
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